cui.com
date 07/23/2020
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  ETMA 200W U  DESCRIPTION:  MEDICAL AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple1
level
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
ETMA1201666U 12 16.66 200 240 V
ETMA1601250U 16 12.5 200 300 V
ETMA1901053U 19 10.53 200 300 V
ETMA2001000U 20 10 200 300 V
ETMA240833U 24 8.33 200 300 V
ETMA360555U 36 5.55 200 300 V
ETMA480416U 48 4.16 200 300 V
Notes: 1. At full load, 100 ~ 240 Vac input, 20 MHz bandwidth oscilloscope, each output terminated with 10 µF aluminum electrolytic and 0.1 µF ceramic capacitors.
FEATURES
• up to 200 W power
• universal input (90~264 Vac)